
Industrial 
Switch

Media 
Converter

UNMANAGED TYPE*DIN-RAIL MOUNTED SWITCH

SMART DIAL TYPE*DIN-RAIL MOUNTED SWITCH

SMART DIAL POE TYPE*DIN-RAIL MOUNTED SWITCH

LAYER 2 MANAGED TYPE*DIN-RAIL MOUNTED SWITCH

Industrial Communication Solution Expert

LNGIGF1GT
1*1000Base-X SFP Port
+1*1000Base-T RJ45 Port

LNG5GT
5*1000Base-T RJ45 Ports

LNGIGF8GT
8*1000Base-T RJ45 Ports

LNGIF4T 
l*100Base-X 1*9 Port

+ 4*100Base-T RJ45 Ports

LNGIF4T 
l*100Base-X SFP Port

+ 4*100Base-T RJ45 Ports

LNGIGF4GT
l*1000Base-X SFP Port

+4*1000Base-T RJ45 Ports

LNGIGF4GT-M 
2*1000Base-X SFP Ports 
+ 4*1000Base-T RJ45 Ports

LNGIGF8GT 
1* 1000Base-X SFP Port

+ 8*1000Base-T RJ45 Ports

LNGIGF8GT 
2*1000Base-X SFP Ports 
+ 8*1000Base-T RJ45 Ports

LNGIGF8GT 
4*1000Base-X SFP Ports 
+ 8*1000Base-T RJ45 Ports

LNGIGF5GT-4POE 
4*1000Base-T POE Ports 

+l*1000Base-X SFP Uplink Port +
l*1000Base-T RJ45 Uplink Port

LNGIGF4GT-4POE 
2*1000Base-X SFP Ports 

+4*1000Base-T POE Ports

LNGIGF8GT-8POE 
2*1000Base-X SFP Ports

+8*1000Base-T POE Ports
*Support green VIP channel priority

transmission

LNGIGF9GT-8POE 

LNGIGF4GT-M 
2*1000Base-X SFP Port

+ 4*1000Base-T RJ45 Ports

LNGIGF8GT-M 
2*1000Base-X SFP Ports
+8*1000Base-T RJ45 Ports

LNGIGF8GT-M 
4*1000Base-XSFP Ports
+8*1000Base-T RJ45 Ports
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+1*1G SFP Uplink Port
+ 1*1G RJ45 Uplink Port
8*1G POE RJ45 Ports 



LAYER 2 MANAGED POE TYPE*RACK MOUNTED SWITCH

SMART DIAL TYPE RACK MOUNTED SWITCH

SMART DIAL POE TYPE RACK MOUNTED SWITCH

LAYER 2 MANAGED TYPE-RACK MOUNTED SWITCH

UNMANAGED TYPE*DIN-RAIL MOUNTED SWITCH

LAYER 3 MANAGED TYPE-RACK MOUNTED SWITCH

ENCHANTED LAYER3 MANAGED TYPE RACK MOUNTED SWITCH

LNGIGF4GT-4POE-M 
2*1000Base-X SFP Ports

+4*1000Base-T POE Ports

LNGIGF8GT-M 
2*1000Base-XSFP Ports 

+8*1000Base-T POE Ports

LNGIGF18GT 
2*1GSFP Uplink Ports

+ 2*1G RJ45 Uplink Ports + 16*1G RJ45 Ports

LNGIGF26GT 
2*1G SFP Uplink Ports 

+ 2*1G RJ45 Uplink Ports + 24*1G RJ45 Ports

LNGIGF8GC16GF-M 
4*1G SFP Ports + 8*1000M SFP/RJ45
Combo Ports + 16*1G RJ45 Ports

LNGIGF18GT-16POE 
2*1GSFP Uplink Ports

+ 2*1G RJ45 Uplink Ports + 16*1G RJ45 Ports

LNGIGF26GT-24POE 
2*1G SFP Uplink Ports 

+ 2*1G RJ45 Uplink Ports + 24*1G RJ45 Ports

LNGIGF18GT-M 
2*1G SFP Uplink Ports

+ 2*1G RJ45 Uplink Ports + 16*1G RJ45 Ports

LNGIGF26GT-M 
2*1GSFP Uplink Ports

+ 2*1G RJ45 Uplink Ports + 24*1G RJ45 Ports

LNGIGF18GT-16POE-M 
2*1G SFP Uplink Ports

+ 2*1G RJ45 Uplink Ports + 16*1G POE Ports

LNGIGF26GT-24POE-M 
2*1G SFP Uplink Ports 

+ 2*1G RJ45 Uplink Ports + 24*1G POE 

LNGIGF8GC16GT-M 
4*1G SFP Ports + 8*1000M SFP/RJ45
Combo Ports + 16*1G RJ45 Ports

LNGIGF24GT-M
 4*1G SFP Ports + 24*1G RJ45 Ports  

LNGIWF8GC16GF-M 
4*10G SFP Ports + 8*1000M SFP/RJ45

Combo Ports + 16*1G RJ45 Port
*Uplink port 10G bandwidth

LNGIWF8GC16GT-M 
4*10G SFP Ports + 8*1000M SFP/RJ45

Combo Ports + 16*1G RJ45 Ports 
‘Uplink port 10G bandwidth

LNGIWF24GT-M 
4*10G SFP Ports + 24*1G RJ45 Ports

  ‘Uplink port 10G bandwidth

LNGIGF8GC16GF-Mpro 
      4*1G SFP Ports+ 8*1000M SFP/RJ45

Combo Ports +16* 1G RJ45 Ports

LNGIGF8GC16GT-Mpro 
     4*1G SFP Ports + 8*1000M SFP/RJ45

Combo Ports + 16*1G RJ45 Ports

LNGIGF24GT-Mpro 
     4*1G SFP Ports + 24*1G RJ45 Ports

LNGIF8GC16GF-Mpro 
4*10G SFP Ports + 8*1000M SFP/RJ45

Combo Ports + 16*1G RJ45 Ports      
‘Uplink port 10G bandwidth       

LNGIF8GC16GT-Mpro 
4*10G SFP Ports + 8*1000M SFP/RJ45

Combo Ports + 16*1G RJ45 Ports      
  ‘Uplink port 10G bandwidth       

LNGIF24GT-Mpro 
4*10G SFP Ports + 24*1G RJ45 Ports

 ‘Uplink port 10G bandwidth       



10/100/1000M GIGABIT ETHERNET MEDIA CONVERTER SINGLE FIBER 

POE MEDIA CONVERTER

LNG-3110G-SFP-AS-POE LNG-3110GSA-11-20-AS-POE
1 GE SFP slot + 1 10/100/1000M RJ45 port with POE AT 10/100/1000M 1310nm SM 20Km SC POE

10/100/1000M GIGABIT ETHERNET MEDIA CONVERTER SINGLE FIBER 

SFP TO SFP MEDIA
CONVERTER (GIGABIT)

WITHOUT SFP

10G MEDIA
CONVERTER

LNG-10G-ASLNG-3110G-SS
SFP to SFP Media converter

LNG-3110G-SFP
1 GE SFP slot + 1 1000M RJ45 port

LNG-3110G-SFP-AS
1 GE SFP slot + 1 10/100/1000M RJ45 port

10G media converter SFP slot without SFP

10/100M MEDIA
CONVERTER WITH 1 FE

SFP SLOT WITHOUT SFP

LNG-3110-SFP
10/100M media converter with 1FE SFP slot

SFP TO SFP MEDIA CONVERTER
(155M) WITHOUT SFP

LNG-3110-SS
SFP to SFP Media converter

GIGABIT MEDIA CONVERTER WITH 1 SFP
SLOT + 1 RJ45 PORT

10/100M FAST ETHERNET MEDIA CONVERTER DUAL FIBER

10/100M FAST ETHERNET MEDIA CONVERTER SINGLE FIBER

LNG-3110SB-11-20A/B
10/100/1000M 850nm VSCEL MM 550M SC

LNG-3110SB-11-40A/B
10/100/1000M 1310nm SM 10Km SC

LNG-3110SB-11-60A/B
10/100/1000M 1310nm SM 20Km SC

LNG-3110SB-11-80A/B
10/100/1000M 1310nm FP SM 40Km SC

LNG-3110SB-11-100A/B
10/100/1000M 1550nm DFB SM 60Km SC

LNG-3110SB-12-20A/B
10/100/1000M 1550nm DFB SM 80Km SC

LNG-3110GSA-11-10-AS

LNG-3110GSA-11-40-AS LNG-3110GSA-11-60-AS LNG-3110GSA-11-80-AS

LNG-3110GSA-11-100-AS

LNG-3110GSB-11-20A/B-AS

LNG-3110GSB-11-60A/B-AS LNG-3110GSB-11-80A/B-AS LNG-3110GSB-11-100A/B-AS

LNG-3110GMA-11-05-AS
10/100/1000M 850nm VSCEL MM 550M SC 10/100/1000M 1310nm SM 10Km SC

LNG-3110GSA-11-20-AS
10/100/1000M 1310nm SM 20Km SC

10/100/1000M 1310nm FP SM 40Km SC 10/100/1000M 1550nm DFB SM 60Km SC 10/100/1000M 1550nm DFB SM 80Km SC

10/100/1000M 1550nm DFB SM 100Km SC

LNG-3110GSB-11-10A/B-AS
10/100/1000M 1310/1550nm WDM BiDi 10Km SC 10/100/1000M 1310/1550nm WDM BiDi 20Km SC

LNG-3110GSB-11-40A/B-AS
10/100/1000M 1310/1550nm WDM BiDi 40Km SC

10/100/1000M 1310/1550nm WDM BiDi 60Km SC 10/100/1000M 1310/1550nm WDM BiDi 80Km SC 10/100/1000M 1310/1550nm WDM BiDi 100Km SC

LNG-3110MA-11-2
10/100M 1310nm MM 2Km SC

LNG-3110SA-11-20
10/100M 1310nm SM 20Km SC

LNG-3110SA-11-40
10/100M 1310nm SM 40Km SC

LNG-3110SA-11-60
10/100M 1310nm SM 60Km SC

LNG-3110SA-11-80
10/100M 1550nm DFB SM 80Km SC

LNG-3110SA-11-100
10/100M 1550nm DFB SM 100Km SC

LNG-3110SA-11-120
10/100M 1550nm DFB SM 120Km SC

LNG-3110MA-12-20
10/100M 1 Fx Port + 2 RJ-45 Ports 1310nm SM 20Km SC

10/100M MANAGEMENT MEDIA
CONVERTER RACK-MOUNT CHASSIS

MEDIA CONVERTER 
RACK MOUNT  CHASSIS

LNG-31/7-2A
17 slots with dual power supply,management
module with software

LNG-31/6-2A
16 slots with dual power supply,support
10/100M Card-type

LNG-31/4-2A
14 slots with dual power,support
10/100M,10/100/1000M standalone


